
NOMBRE

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

PROVÍNCIA

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

CÁCERES

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

AUGUSTO

VALDECABALLEROS BADAJOZ

TIPO DE INSTALACIÓN

PARQUE SOLAR

PARQUE SOLAR

CENTRAL HIDROELÉCTRICA

CENTRAL HIDROELÉCTRICA

CENTRAL HIDROELÉCTRICA

CENTRAL HIDROELÉCTRICA

PARQUE SOLAR

VALDECABALLEROS CÁCERES

LA SERENA

ZUJAR

ORELLANA

PUERTO PEÑA

PARQUES RENOVABLES EN EXTREMADURA

MUNICIPIO

BADAJOZ

CASAS DE DON PEDRO

LOGROSÁN

CASTUERA

CASTUERA

ORELLANA LA VIEJA

TALARRUBIAS


